F 052e R4    www.Aimtec.com 1
AM1DR-EZ
DC-DC Converter
AM1DR-EZ
Click to
ORDER
samples
The AM1DR-EZ is a 1W SIP7 DC/DC converter that offers great cost savings thanks to

Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output Voltage
(VDC)
Output Current
(mA)
Isolation
(VDC)
Maximum
capacitive
Load
(µF)
Efficiency
Typ. (%)
AM1DR-0503SEZ 5 (4.75-5.25) 3.3 250 1500 2400 67
AM1DR-0505SEZ 5 (4.75-5.25) 5 200 1500 2400 70
AM1DR-0509SEZ 5 (4.75-5.25) 9 111 1500 1000 71
AM1DR-0512SEZ 5 (4.75-5.25) 12 84 1500 560 72
AM1DR-1203SEZ 12 (11.4-12.6) 3.3 250 1500 2400 67
AM1DR-1205SEZ 12 (11.4-12.6) 5 200 1500 2400 70
AM1DR-1209SEZ 12 (11.4-12.6) 9 111 1500 1000 73
AM1DR-1212SEZ 12 (11.4-12.6) 12 84 1500 560 73
AM1DR-1503SEZ 15 (14.25-15.75) 3.3 250 1500 2400 69
AM1DR-1505SEZ 15 (14.25-15.75) 5 200 1500 2400 72
AM1DR-1509SEZ 15 (14.25-15.75) 9 111 1500 1000 73
AM1DR-1512SEZ 15 (14.25-15.75) 12 84 1500 560 73
AM1DR-2403SEZ 24 (22.8-25.2) 3.3 250 1500 2400 70
AM1DR-2405SEZ 24 (22.8-25.2) 5 200 1500 2400 72
AM1DR-2409SEZ 24 (22.8-25.2) 9 111 1500 1000 73
AM1DR-2412SEZ 24 (22.8-25.2) 12 84 1500 560 73
AM1DR-0503SH30EZ 5 (4.75-5.25) 3.3 250 3000 2400 67
AM1DR-0505SH30EZ 5 (4.75-5.25) 5 200 3000 2400 70
AM1DR-0509SH30EZ 5 (4.75-5.25) 9 111 3000 1000 71
AM1DR-0512SH30EZ 5 (4.75-5.25) 12 84 3000 560 72
AM1DR-1203SH30EZ 12 (11.4-12.6) 3.3 250 3000 2400 67
AM1DR-1205SH30EZ 12 (11.4-12.6) 5 200 3000 2400 70
AM1DR-1209SH30EZ 12 (11.4-12.6) 9 111 3000 1000 73
AM1DR-1212SH30EZ 12 (11.4-12.6) 12 84 3000 560 73
AM1DR-1503SH30EZ 15 (14.25-15.75) 3.3 250 3000 2400 69
AM1DR-1505SH30EZ 15 (14.25-15.75) 5 200 3000 2400 72
AM1DR-1509SH30EZ 15 (14.25-15.75) 9 111 3000 1000 73
AM1DR-1512SH30EZ 15 (14.25-15.75) 12 84 3000 560 73
AM1DR-2403SH30EZ 24 (22.8-25.2) 3.3 250 3000 2400 70
AM1DR-2405SH30EZ 24 (22.8-25.2) 5 200 3000 2400 72
AM1DR-2409SH30EZ 24 (22.8-25.2) 9 111 3000 1000 73
AM1DR-2412SH30EZ 24 (22.8-25.2) 12 84 3000 560 73
Input Specification
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units
Filter Capacitor